
www.eustis.org

   City of Eustis DRC* Contact List
Development Services Department (Email: planner@eus�s.org)
Heather Croney - Sr. Planner - Phone: 352.483.5467 - Email: Croneyh@eus�s.org
Jeff Richardson, AICP - Deputy Director - Phone: 352.483.5465 - Email: Richardsonj@eus�s.org
Mike Lane, AICP - Director - Phone: 352.483.5466 - Email: Lanem@eus�s.org
Ma� Adair - Building Official (SafeBuilt) - Phone: 352.483.5462 - Email: Adairm@eus�s.org

Fire Department
Niki Everson - Fire Inspector - Phone: 352.357.6585 - Email: Eversonn@eus�s.org
Mike Swanson - Fire Chief - Phone: 352.357.6585 - Email: Swansonm@eus�s.org

Public Works Department
Daniel Millan - Civil Engineer - Phone: 352.483.5480 - Email: Milland@eus�s.org
Greg Dobbins - Deputy Director(U�li�es) - Phone: 352.357.6576 - Email: Dobbinsg@eus�s.org
Paul Shepherd - U�li�es Supervisor - Phone: 352.357.5618 - Email: Shepherdp@eus�s.org
Chuck Cansdale - U�li�es Foreman - Phone: 352.357.5618 - Email: Cansdalec@eus�s.org
Max Brundage - Wastewater Superintendent - Phone: 352.357.3777 - Email: Brundagem@eus�s.org
Walt Linton - U�li�es Foreman - Phone: 352.357.3777 - Email: Lintonw@eus�s.org
Melissa Fuller - Environmntl Complince Spvr - Phone: 352.357.5618 x 1806 - Email: Fullerm@eus�s.org
Rick Gierok - Director - Phone: 352.483.5490 - Email: Gierokr@eus�s.org

Economic Development Department
Al La�mer - Director - Phone: 352.483.5431 - Email: La�mera@eus�s.org

Parks & Recrea�on Department
Craig Dolan - Director - Phone: 352.483.5445 - Email: Dolanc@eus�s.org

City Manager
Tom Carrino - Manager - Phone: 352.483.5435 - Email: Carrinot@eus�s.org

*NOTE: DRC = Development Review Commi�ee

CenturyLink
Michel Leslie - Email: Michel.t.leslie@centurylink.com

Comcast
Joseph VonSchmidt - Email: Joseph_VonSchmidt@comcast.com

Sco�_Osebold@comcast.comSco� Osebold - Email: 

Duke Energy
Michael Mangan - Email: Michael.mangan@duke-energy.com
Gary Renfro - Email: Gary.renfro@duke-energy.com 
Peany Schwahl - Email:  peany.schwahl@duke-energy.com
Erica Tyree - Email: erica.tyree@duke-energy.com

FL Dept. of Transporta�on
David McDonald - Email: David.mcdonald@dot.state.fl.us

Kimley Horn (Transporta�on Consultant)
Mike Woodward - Phone: 407.427.1639 - Email: Mike.woodward@kimley-horn.com

Lake County Board of County Commissioners
Seth Lynch - Development Engineer - Phone: 352.253.9052 - Email: slynch@lakecountyfl.gov

Lake County Public School Board 
Helen LaValley - Phone: 352.253.6694 - Email: Lavalleyh@lake.k12.fl.us

PIKE
Email: svanvelzor@pike.com

SECO
SECO Reviews Request - Email: subdivisions@secoenergy.com

TECO Energy
Bill Bocker  - Email: Wrbocker@tecoenergy.com

Waste Management
Sco� Southard - Commercial Route Manager - Phone: 352.266.8391 - Email: Ssouthar@wm.com
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